

Pachet 1

I.D.: 61277245

Data publicarii	23.09.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.194,12 RON - 1.194,12 RON

Descriere: 1 CATALOG CLS I-IV buc 8 21.85 174.79 2 CATALOG CLS V-VIII buc 12 21.85 262.18 3 CATALOG CLS PREGATITOARE buc 2 13.45 26.89 4 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BALLET top 20 12.61 252.10 5 HARTIE SCRIS A4 top 1 25.21 25.21 6 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 6 1.26 7.56 7 POST IT buc 5 1.26 6.30 8 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 2 12.61 25.21 9 PLIC C4 buc 50 0.29 14.71 10 DOSAR PVC buc 200 0.50 100.84 11 CREION NEGRU buc 10 2.10 21.01 12 TUS COLOP buc 1 10.08 10.08 13 CAIET MECANIC A4 buc 5 5.88 29.41 14 PIX INK JOY buc 10 1.26 12.61 15 PIX BIC buc 31 0.84 26.05 16 CREION COLOR 12/SET Set 12 5.04 60.50 17 CREION NEGRU CU RADIERA buc 31 0.84 26.05 18 FOARFECA buc 2 3.78 7.56 19 TONER MLT-D111L 1.8K NEW V3 buc 1 58.82 58.82 20 STILOU KAIGELU buc 1 46.22 46.22
